PTROM Series 50HZ
Reverse Osmosis Systems from 3.5m3/h to 10m3/h (Feed TDS < 2500 ppm).
PTROM Series
The smart, clean utilitarian industrial design of the PTROM Series allows for convenient installation, user-friendly operation, and ease of maintenance.
These skid-mounted, packaged systems are pre-plumbed and pre-wired complete on a steel frame with panel-mounted pressure and flow
instrumentation allowing for straight forward system monitoring and control. EWP offers an assortment of both basic and premium designs of pure
water systems that can be private labeled or customized.
Benefits

Power and energy, Refinery, Restaurants, Schools,
Agriculture, Boiler feed, Disaster relief
Order Example PTROM 10 TB/FD 380T50
RO  series
PTROM
Nominal Capacity
4 [4 m3/h]
6 [6 m3/h]
8 [8 m3/h]
9 [9 m3/h]
10 [10 m3/h]
Connection (code)
TB         [Thread, BSPT]
TN         [Thread, NPT]
FA [Flange, ANSI]
FD [Flange, DIN]
SA [Socket, ANSI]
SD [Socket, DIN]
Power supply (code)
220S60    [220VAC/ single phase/60hz]
380T50 [380VAC/ three phase /50hz]
230S50 120S60 240S60 440T50 240T60
240S50 127S60 380T60 200T60 440T60
100S60 200S60 400T50 208T60 460T60
110S60 220S50 415T50 220T60 480T60
Ordering Guide
PTROM Series Reverse Osmosis System
Standard Feature
Membrane and housing